

| Lender Type | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|------------|------------|--|
| Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Row Labels | FY 2020-2021 Q3 | FY 2020-2021 Q4 | FY 2021-2022 Q1 | FY 2021-2022 Q2 | FY 2021-2022 Q3 | FY 2021-2022 Q4 | FY 2022-2023 Q1 | FY 2022-2023 Q2 | FY 2022-2023 Q3 | Growth YOY | Growth QOQ | |
| Aggregation of all fund based facilities | 126.78 | 132.33 | 69.67 | 78.44 | 161.79 | 388.74 | 161.15 | 271.02 | 733.82 | 354% | 171% | |
| Auto Loan | 504.72 | 493.44 | 220.53 | 623.85 | 695.38 | 405.32 | 422.58 | 516.69 | 469.38 | -33% | -9% | |
| Auto Loan (Personal) | 14322.96 | 14008.78 | 9008.96 | 17085.46 | 16878.09 | 17139.18 | 17392.78 | 20300.07 | 19664.31 | 17% | -3% | |
| Commercial Equipment Loan | 2842.70 | 3240.21 | 1352.79 | 2698.14 | 2951.91 | 3298.05 | 2978.32 | 3391.75 | 3891.80 | 32% | 15% | |
| Commercial Vehicle Loan | 17318.09 | 21281.77 | 8815.17 | 20712.99 | 21287.06 | 25277.64 | 22038.31 | 24573.89 | 24257.24 | 14% | -1% | |
| Consumer Loan | 14910.42 | 14080.97 | 11409.24 | 16703.73 | 23474.87 | 21977.00 | 26313.29 | 20888.22 | 22242.21 | -5% | 6% | |
| Demand Loan | 748.51 | 946.89 | 628.79 | 1161.51 | 1297.39 | 1073.09 | 1000.48 | 1034.27 | 1092.73 | -16% | 6% | |
| Education Loan | 1048.14 | 1056.95 | 1013.68 | 4368.97 | 1859.08 | 1794.49 | 2414.78 | 7084.58 | 3467.57 | 87% | -51% | |
| Equipment financing (construction office medical) | 1261.27 | 1391.45 | 756.89 | 1409.56 | 1527.75 | 1535.28 | 1588.34 | 1539.85 | 1746.69 | 14% | 13% | |
| Gold Loan | 21341.54 | 18051.10 | 14481.63 | 38122.88 | 36714.78 | 39873.50 | 38209.94 | 42095.75 | 29808.11 | -19% | -29% | |
| HCF | | 7.38 | 1.23 | 25.26 | 184.88 | 84.16 | 34.75 | 49.31 | 41.28 | -78% | -16% | |
| Hire purchase | 162.06 | 328.02 | 128.56 | 99.33 | 1.01 | 2.57 | 1.20 | 2.40 | 0.13 | -88% | -95% | |
| Housing Loan | 6454.83 | 85237.71 | 42124.44 | 72906.13 | 76443.12 | 92318.94 | 81989.72 | 84661.98 | 75135.83 | -2% | -11% | |
| LAS | 1594.35 | 2325.99 | 1347.96 | 1568.19 | 1070.92 | 1182.13 | 1393.05 | 1518.61 | 1171.19 | 9% | -23% | |
| Lease finance | 642.69 | 841.97 | 383.67 | 761.86 | 589.22 | 681.43 | 577.88 | 606.22 | 586.86 | 0% | -3% | |
| Long term loan(period above 3 years) | 27901.12 | 30126.81 | 11248.60 | 32668.33 | 30131.08 | 40613.94 | 26286.65 | 29894.65 | 23389.17 | -22% | -22% | |
| Medium term loan (period above 1 year and upto 3 years) | 11512.38 | 15894.07 | 9326.47 | 14728.85 | 12150.59 | 20334.46 | 11822.30 | 15675.52 | 10893.85 | -10% | -31% | |
| Others | 4035.43 | 5837.97 | 4275.03 | 6643.48 | 6194.97 | 7782.68 | 6487.17 | 7165.85 | 7919.21 | 28% | 11% | |
| Overdraft | 10724.78 | 1562.52 | 4582.61 | 9823.89 | 2394.85 | 2292.07 | 1686.99 | 1994.09 | 1732.73 | -28% | -13% | |
| Personal Loan | 17545.90 | 19493.78 | 16520.06 | 25784.72 | 34871.06 | 38956.88 | 44518.15 | 49839.65 | 45203.39 | 30% | -9% | |
| Property Loan | 20596.10 | 27921.98 | 12214.27 | 25255.20 | 28758.13 | 34952.75 | 32039.24 | 35289.95 | 34867.63 | 21% | -1% | |
| Secured Business Loan | 1561.32 | 2566.25 | 1215.84 | 2091.04 | 2570.14 | 3405.24 | 2840.47 | 3183.97 | 2621.54 | 2% | -18% | |
| Short term loan (less than 1 year) | 40018.07 | 38802.82 | 16340.51 | 47357.92 | 28752.86 | 10879.61 | 3875.68 | 3814.40 | 4378.23 | -85% | 15% | |
| Two Wheeler Loan | 10760.83 | 8250.02 | 5658.74 | 8105.90 | 11459.11 | 8991.99 | 10698.33 | 10886.89 | 15162.15 | 32% | 39% | |
| Unsecured Business Loan | 14085.17 | 20831.27 | 9787.68 | 18724.46 | 22664.19 | 26528.71 | 24011.05 | 28950.68 | 26758.42 | 18% | -8% | |
| Used Car Loan | 2279.95 | 2130.76 | 706.65 | 2005.65 | 2464.03 | 2854.57 | 3674.47 | 3490.48 | 3490.81 | 42% | 0% | |
| Used Tractor Loan | 5912.90 | 5134.21 | 4736.59 | 4625.96 | 5759.30 | 4431.62 | 5300.35 | 5203.69 | 6810.03 | 18% | 31% | |
| Grand Total | 308213.01 | 341977.41 | 188956.26 | 376141.70 | 373307.59 | 409056.04 | 369757.40 | 403924.43 | 367536.29 | -2% | -9% | |
| Statewise Data | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Row Labels | FY 2020-2021 Q3 | FY 2020-2021 Q4 | FY 2021-2022 Q1 | FY 2021-2022 Q2 | FY 2021-2022 Q3 | FY 2021-2022 Q4 | FY 2022-2023 Q1 | FY 2022-2023 Q2 | FY 2022-2023 Q3 | Growth YOY | Growth QOQ | |
| AN | 32.25 | 34.26 | 21.39 | 73.32 | 74.04 | 72.00 | 73.84 | 94.57 | 64.61 | -13% | -32% | |
| AP | 11269.04 | 14694.90 | 8346.25 | 14284.74 | 17925.36 | 19094.38 | 18109.63 | 20221.19 | 17670.91 | -1% | -13% | |
| AR | 63.32 | 80.53 | 45.49 | 70.05 | 87.66 | 95.27 | 95.63 | 104.20 | 101.09 | 15% | -3% | |
| AS | 2122.35 | 2339.53 | 1666.88 | 2526.53 | 2549.57 | 3403.92 | 2775.40 | 3459.18 | 3106.23 | 22% | -10% | |
| BR | 4360.27 | 4708.43 | 3211.45 | 4915.46 | 5752.30 | 6543.64 | 6916.22 | 6999.58 | 6923.70 | 20% | -1% | |
| CG | 3907.72 | 4285.31 | 1748.07 | 4659.98 | 4323.79 | 4874.45 | 4654.84 | 4657.79 | 4683.25 | 8% | 1% | |
| CH | 633.23 | 1465.03 | 960.49 | 1356.69 | 1001.33 | 963.59 | 761.74 | 815.28 | 863.80 | -14% | 6% | |
| DD | 1197.12 | 1063.69 | 60.62 | 3989.78 | 1141.06 | 60.34 | 50.63 | 95.26 | 43.61 | -96% | -54% | |
| DL | 24793.77 | 19926.07 | 12572.83 | 28659.66 | 26587.02 | 26230.96 | 22851.12 | 24479.71 | 22183.25 | -17% | -9% | |
| DN | 72.00 | 83.30 | 68.47 | 101.06 | 98.79 | 113.49 | 62.13 | 58.63 | 59.24 | -40% | 1% | |
| GA | 526.18 | 524.69 | 271.34 | 767.85 | 543.38 | 472.41 | 549.28 | 610.03 | 632.88 | 16% | 4% | |
| GJ | 26635.76 | 30652.38 | 15215.28 | 30561.34 | 29046.46 | 29621.37 | 26280.19 | 30000.32 | 26905.92 | -7% | -10% | |
| HP | 940.86 | 815.99 | 683.49 | 1177.91 | 1096.51 | 1157.84 | 1215.92 | 1229.56 | 1237.02 | 13% | 1% | |
| HR | 11180.11 | 12006.15 | 7928.05 | 15274.83 | 13261.48 | 15830.29 | 13804.24 | 15167.72 | 12941.06 | -2% | -15% | |
| JH | 2239.76 | 2464.70 | 1445.29 | 2371.44 | 2580.45 | 2850.71 | 2846.47 | 2998.84 | 3074.51 | 19% | 3% | |
| JK | 344.15 | 346.22 | 287.18 | 460.17 | 551.34 | 567.39 | 637.11 | 628.87 | 602.14 | 9% | -4% | |
| KA | 25554.54 | 29151.63 | 16707.02 | 34105.95 | 35170.10 | 40050.57 | 37557.42 | 41949.56 | 37490.89 | 7% | -11% | |
| KL | 7364.07 | 7749.32 | 4387.77 | 9968.43 | 9655.77 | 11269.59 | 10149.98 | 11665.60 | 9650.23 | 0% | -17% | |
| LD | 0.64 | 0.51 | 0.42 | 1.85 | 2.04 | 1.58 | 1.84 | 2.75 | 2.32 | 13% | -16% | |
| MH | 71225.44 | 76872.45 | 41812.67 | 81979.94 | 75326.51 | 83060.89 | 63428.79 | 72044.48 | 63627.47 | -16% | -12% | |
| ML | 304.26 | 116.87 | 55.85 | 123.63 | 151.37 | 171.07 | 160.04 | 192.07 | 206.31 | 36% | 7% | |
| MN | 132.79 | 111.20 | 36.83 | 86.46 | 135.31 | 117.09 | 152.32 | 146.80 | 137.35 | 2% | -6% | |
| MP | 13014.46 | 13881.77 | 6168.18 | 13014.86 | 14968.49 | 17344.91 | 16206.40 | 16636.83 | 16589.76 | 11% | 0% | |
| MZ | 60.86 | 68.62 | 49.25 | 59.76 | 72.00 | 72.15 | 77.48 | 95.66 | 91.51 | 27% | -4% | |
| NL | 27.54 | 35.64 | 16.37 | 36.41 | 41.89 | 39.84 | 49.40 | 45.74 | 37.53 | -10% | -18% | |
| OR | 4053.84 | 4406.33 | 2934.38 | 6096.88 | 6036.84 | 7162.52 | 6797.69 | 8247.30 | 6597.45 | 9% | -20% | |
| PB | 5837.91 | 5639.87 | 4316.11 | 6705.50 | 6938.88 | 7736.86 | 9294.42 | 8939.19 | 7989.83 | 15% | -11% | |
| PY | 321.71 | 773.88 | 242.09 | 732.24 | 376.97 | 447.79 | 465.65 | 519.18 | 412.11 | 9% | -21% | |
| RJ | 20255.36 | 24263.85 | 9337.62 | 22362.08 | 23310.13 | 24011.29 | 22545.35 | 22176.46 | 23323.40 | 0% | 5% | |
| SK | 75.68 | 124.68 | 60.67 | 96.32 | 102.67 | 146.54 | 109.34 | 142.33 | 119.36 | 16% | -16% | |
| TN | 24099.95 | 29116.11 | 14771.66 | 30191.29 | 30516.72 | 36176.63 | 33905.34 | 36610.71 | 33807.78 | 11% | -8% | |
| TR | 208.47 | 243.79 | 193.29 | 237.21 | 261.67 | 345.01 | 307.47 | 476.81 | 271.45 | 4% | -43% | |
| TS | 16910.01 | 24159.84 | 14607.56 | 26526.25 | 29018.05 | 30002.41 | 28879.01 | 32333.30 | 29756.03 | 3% | -8% | |
| UK | 2026.39 | 2370.51 | 1251.59 | 2314.94 | 2609.71 | 3068.47 | 2596.44 | 2806.34 | 2752.05 | 5% | -2% | |
| UP | 17475.41 | 19143.04 | 10780.56 | 19586.65 | 22039.04 | 24982.08 | 25022.36 | 24690.20 | 24886.04 | 13% | 1% | |
| WB | 10662.85 | 10172.94 | 6791.94 | 12823.47 | 12600.56 | 14272.21 | 13101.30 | 15076.91 | 12187.50 | -3% | -19% | |
| Grand Total | 309930.05 | 343894.02 | 189054.39 | 378300.91 | 375955.26 | 412431.55 | 372492.45 | 406418.95 | 371029.56 | -1% | -9% | |
| Rural - Urban Data | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Row Labels | FY 2020-2021 Q3 | FY 2020-2021 Q4 | FY 2021-2022 Q1 | FY 2021-2022 Q2 | FY 2021-2022 Q3 | FY 2021-2022 Q4 | FY 2022-2023 Q1 | FY 2022-2023 Q2 | FY 2022-2023 Q3 | Growth YOY | Growth QOQ | |
| NA | 93.65 | 183.53 | 79.62 | 136.32 | 388.59 | 253.58 | 157.81 | 155.38 | 155.80 | -60% | 0% | |
| Rural | 66069.30 | 72575.17 | 40566.01 | 78410.94 | 87391.53 | 98837.38 | 98118.70 | 103459.32 | 99731.88 | 14% | -4% | |
| Semi-Urban | 28092.77 | 33919.56 | 20415.47 | 36027.97 | 39960.10 | 43591.57 | 42455.31 | 46087.74 | 43745.09 | 9% | -5% | |
| Urban | 215674.32 | 237215.75 | 127993.29 | 263725.68 | 248215.05 | 269749.02 | 231760.63 | 256716.51 | 227396.79 | -8% | -11% | |
| Grand Total | 309930.05 | 343894.02 | 189054.39 | 378300.91 | 375955.26 | 412431.55 | 372492.45 | 406418.95 | 371029.56 | -1% | -9% | |